
 

Schools in Norfolk Asthma Policy – Further Training Sessions 
 
Further dates have been arranged for high school cluster based training 
sessions for school Asthma Link Persons to support implementation of the 
Norfolk Schools Asthma Policy. 
 
Further training sessions have been arranged during the Summer 2006 term 
at: 
 

• Thursday, 20 April 2006 - Wymondham High School, 1.30-3.30 
 

• Monday, 24 April 2006 - Aylsham High School, 1.30-3.30 
 

• Thursday, 11 May  2006 - Diss High School, 1.30-3.30 
 

• Thursday, 18 May  2006 - Stalham High School, 1.30-3.30 
 

• Thursday, 8 June  2006 - City of Norwich School, 1.30-3.30 (max 20 
places) 

 
• Thursday, 15 June 2006 - Loddon, Hobart High School, 1.30-3.30 

 
• Thursday, 22 June 2006 - Acle High School, 1.30-3.30 

 
• Thursday, 29 June 2006 - Cliff Park High School, Gorleston, 1.30-3.30 

(max 20 places)  
 

• Thursday, 6 July 2006 - Heartsease High School, 1.30-3.30 
 

• Thursday,13 July 2006 - Downham Market High School, 1.30-3.30 
                                                    
Further sessions will be arranged in other cluster areas during 2006 and 2007 
and will be published on e-courier. 
 
To book your Asthma Link Person onto the session please email 
lorraine.buckley@norwich-pct.nhs.uk or telephone her on 01953 606201. 
 
Management Information Sheet 27/06 gives full details of the background to, 
content of and training programme for the Schools in Norfolk Asthma Policy. 
 
Paul Commins – Health and Safety Adviser, Children’s Services 

http://www.norfolkesinet.org.uk/pages/viewpage.asp?uniqid=4110
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